Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

01524551

Screenpnnt Limited

|/ We

Jason Mark Elliott
49 Peter Street
Manchester

M2 3NG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 10 December 2010

Signed

Date 10 December 2010

Cowgill Holioway Business Recovery LLH

49 Peter Street
Manchester
M2 3NG

Ref ZBS040/JE/CJ/CLILW

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

insolvency Section Post Room
\\ “ \'AYTPOQ48"
A4 21/12/2010 210

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Screenpnnt Limited

' on the 10 December 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fullname FOdNe AFEATN)
e S
Signed &@% /'é@'

Dated /0 /221 70




Screenprint Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 December 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Deferred Sale Consideration 10,000 00 Uncertain
Administrative Recewvership Surplus 17,536 00 17,536 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,536 00

_/ "
Signature 0@%’,’/—// /2%‘ Date __( 5// 2 [




Screenprint Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 December 2010

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
E
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,536 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -

. ) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,636 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 5 SEPTEMBER 2003

NIL
17,536 00
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (o carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,836 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 17,536 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,536 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall te floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 128,971 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NI 65,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 60,000 00
253,971 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {236,435 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (236,435 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 99,902 00
99,502 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {336,337 00)

P
Signature y,%d&?(/é /4@[:—3 Date /ﬁ//?’ //d'




00 1 OLOE 48qWs38Q 60 0L0Z 49A 70S Sdi £ jo | abieg

aaneubig
000 HAE £95 'aNysHIOA Yjnos 'weyssyioy ‘0zs X049 Od piequoT S012
O£ €82 aHP ZNM ‘ubia 19ans Jslemabpug 1S8n Hued ssauisng Jajemabpug ‘sl iun seg) papog ybian 0010
L9 Ob avL Svm 'uolBulean "uoIMOT 'BUET YOON }aX00d Jaquu) uepior 20D
ST YEV'E M6 LLYM ‘apisfassaiy HoopAeH ‘auet plRulm | paywin soydess zzer Loro
05522 dDB 9FIN 'J8ISayoURN 1D 'UOUBLTY 'PROY HOOIqMaN 9LE uopayly jo shep coro
€9 Ob¥ oay ZNM "yBia Jeans Aejpuiq y§9 'asnoH OB PIO 2YL subig z u) 001D
000 ZZ\ 863N 'sui ] uodn ajiseoman 'uojuagbuc “malp yled uociueg 'Z0EZ 48 Wy ‘NHOI SWOoISNYD g anuUaAsY WH LOHD
95 /9 vz INM ‘yBie 192118 wanes xoeg odagq ssselboid =Y [SRTR=T][H] 00D
000 I7Z 0LLD uSy 'sHeispeog ‘elesy {euisnpul peoy suoshd ‘fEAA BIOUIEY pajwi ¥n o3uss wiing £04D
$0 #96'€2 d€Z WPD3 'UOpUOT ‘SUBT ¥IIMIBAA '8SNOH SINEd IS ‘susyds)g aioop o pajW 3N 03uas wyid Iing 2040
GLyEY'T MU6 | LY ‘episfasiay 4oopAeH ‘sue plRUIIN | Aejdsig g ubig weyspai4 104D
LL 26 d¥6 £1ND ‘amysdwey 1994 18ans vaqry L2t shejdsiq plaiied 0042
00 0/¥% MULE LLYM ‘apiskasiaiy HoopAeH ‘aueT piRuiiN 4 3Aj0AT 103D
09 €ELZ NdZ 8MS 'a|peayD 'peoy pjayyooig Hied sng pleyyooig £ 7 9kun sw|3 g swi3 0032
61 68E'L 4O 9PN 'anysedsue ‘ucyayly ‘PeOY YHON €42 papwi buusswbul 10 €0a2
oy 18 gAl ZNAA ‘2ayseoue ‘yble 'Yinog 1sang pJo '‘asnop uobeled papwn sienpold sbueysx3 eybig Z0a0
0o o .Am.::( 3ILOC) 2ISSAIPRY papwiT va_mwnwm_n_ L0dD
ES 582 DHBE SJM "aIYSHICA I1SOAN "WRSSO '18aas ajeq ‘1N sbuj pepwn auysdwey uojuaQ 00ao
£ 598'L pawIniay isod ssapng pajebnuo) 0000
bt whN.F MMG 22N .:QEBW ._umom >m_m._o>> Z _mm:oI ueg PRI mm__an_..w U0 hmam..smmucm £08o
89 OElL MY0 LEVYL umw._mEom .:er____m_g _v._._m& SssuIsnyg =jepauc] ¢ un PP URISP|0g 2080
oF vmm.w g1S ZNM .m._Emmu:m.._ _Em._n< .mcmn_ MEUSIENOIG .mx._o>> uaijounr EmEmmmcmE SISBAA mhm_mxm_m L0890
Zr 615 J9E /68 'PIFAYS ‘g 1sodejosies S80IAIBS [BIOUEUIY D'9Y 008D
91 g€ ¥YS ZNM 'uBia 12ang Lne ‘unod sphoq /-1 siun any Aspsy GOVD
85 2 NAY 613 'Bunery 159 ‘I s6ury ‘a1enbg uyoinyd og pajiwi soydels paiddy POvD
10 202 NNL #Zi 'Lol2ippIN 'SuET] uojuspxod ‘ABAA 110QI0D W HUN oid sonseld uBwWY £OVD
0c oL ANS AZ23 ‘uopuon eans leybuiseq g5 ‘aoeld 1D Joo|4 LA 'UopUOT Nueg espIoN paywIy ds| aAjay LOVD
ov 118 femy SUACD) JISSRIPPY panLy wn sfedsia xaqy 0ovD
88 0V2 gl £YM '8aysay) 'uomon ‘sue Apueg ‘asnoH sjoodysy P11 ABojouyos | W 00vD
Gz Se H19 ZLLD ua)y ‘sjebswey 'anuaAy 19I0IA £ subisg ¢ 00ED
05 25¢ HNP LW Iesusyiop ‘eielsa [euisnpu uiles '0gy siun § yoolg PajILuI S[RjUSY SS30JV ISL 001D
000 20VD
3 S55394pDPY oWeN - >m¥

si10}ipain Auedwon - g
pajwi jupdusalog
4711 Aaaooay ssauisng Aemo|joH [jIBmoD




00 ¥t 010Z Jaqwadaq 60

0102 13A 10S Sdl

£jo 2 sbed

aimeubig
D
66 98 S712 BMD 'SIIYSSUD UIIMYLON 'PROY IDISSUIUBIA 6L L sjonpold ubig yn oND Y
£6 611 TOE PYMS "Hodsoog ‘Aassaly uolea ‘Juawueqws syt 'HNos A1swg pajwi dnos) ses o iod MN oono N
L1288 1d€ ZNM 'ybia ‘aue Apues 'Sjejs3 [eu)snpu) SSOW SIOJO) BUOL OM ] 1113¢) A/
£¥ 00% 3d€ ZNM 'Ubia ‘peoY suajeH 1S 'alelsT [RUNSNPU| SSOW ‘L3 un papwi seoinag abesesy 171 1oL m
61 8¢ H1Z ¥718 ‘UHomused aang uopsba saoineg Bunsien Jus) 001D
L8 202'Z szaneg Bulssuibug 4 J £0LD
Sy €9 uog %@ U01s8|003 | 2010 /Z
000 137 £vg ‘UCHON ‘IaWospin pajiUr) [EaWBYD ung £0SD
6 892 ONZ €18 ,cozom ._umom J31sayauen .mumumw uspuing _mw:oI QEQEO mm__na_._m Rasyp aoineg 2080
0S 08%'L S80 £/S 'AsIsuleg 'lomquiopn POy ASlieA 'sleis3 (euwisnpul peoy uonels 00 ' 84007 [BnlEg 00ST
€9 $€S 9dS 0ZW Jsisayauely ‘Angspiqg 'PeOY MOISWIIAA 'SIIGRIS Byl ¢ pajiwin yodsuel} Aepalieg L0SD /
64 105’6 1M} AL 1o)sayousiy 19 ied plojel| 'peoy xeua) paywiy dno.s) sUi0H Uagqoy 004D W
SOL _

BG Z50'08 AN :mwwmsucmE .x._mn_ pJolel .m::m_aq aouae|D .x._mn_ mw:a._mucm uc_on_uwm_.s .v wn >m_aw_0 U_Em.;n_ 10dD /
0058Z'L VNE LNM ‘aaiuseouen 'ybiaT 'peoy susieH IS 651 subisag | d 90dD
£9922'C N19 8251 ‘spaa ‘peoy As|Buituels ‘Aep wibiid ed Anuu ‘egl Iun pajwi spaa juld S0dD
NN.va.N Yas s .m>o.~0 [9ZeH .mumuwm {euisnpu| peoy hngmz _n_w nin _mm_,_oI dalwsaly 9[eg Jojuiod Jalaid 04D
G/ BEY [D6 TSM IIESIEAA ‘aau() [efay "ped asudiajul |BSIep EVRZY SIUN 6unybi pueptog £0d0
0t b8 gV EYM "2A1LSIUD "UOMOT 'SUBT HOON 18)204 anuag pieogiid 20d0
65 85b 986 BHM "YoIMI0IQ ‘elels3 (eulsnpuj |pH Auag ‘Buoping aul pajun Aejdsiqg xa|d 10dD
19 6t A8/ ££7 'joodiaary "Asjsmouy 'pEOY yueg Ay Hed Buipei] jonded ‘g un juud p Jaded 0040
€2 0L ngy em .m.___._w_”:ouumm .:B:._ .>m>> mm_._n_._mu_._m .vtmm ssauisng Em_._mc_EEm._m £4 sjuawnnsug O»O 000D
8E £65 NYQ £10 "aufT-Jepun-uojysy ‘19ails puowydy ‘siejs3 eigsnpu| Asidey ‘g iun papwi sasey ufig wayuoN OOND
L2 G80'Y 498 GYd 'uoisaid nos ‘0vs Xog O d oosaded/iaded 1S9 ULON ZOND
0Z 989 [E0L0BIT UBW|eWS N FOND
88 662 LVZ 22N ‘uojuImg 19813 PUBLBUING ‘BNusD NI dYL Xig-Iny ZOND
9l £9/ 489 04 ‘piojpelg ‘sieysg Buiper) Aemain3 'Aepn s|lepuowwo) |z sowydeJBninpy LOND
06 obp 3db 8ZW 'A3IS10M ‘PEOY UOLER ‘plOBIGRIS umoig v 0OWD
6t 102 X8¢ €41 "anysdoiys ‘piojia L, "Wed pioyals |1 pajin 3N ooalA] $010
Sz 9l) D40 9SS 'xess3 ‘puers| keaue) ‘peoy sipayeys ‘asnoH s1es|peyd ‘g iun saonag UbIS yoig T £0710
P 60 XNZ 9Z4d ‘PuBjfa] “Mied juswdoaas( apis Ssopy ‘ABpA uolsy pajwin] saanag ausiBAH jexnn 1019
Ob G891 Ldg ZNM 'ubian ‘peoy susieH 1S '9ieis3 |eulsSNpuU| SSOW 'ED IUN S19|2SB[OYAA [2OLIORIT Od 010
3 SSaJppy aweN - A9y

sioppain Auedwon - g
paniwry jundusalog
d 711 Aianooaey ssauisng Aemoj|oH J1Bmoo




00 ¥1 D102 s8qwsaad 60

0102 18A DS Sdl

¢ jo ¢ ebeg
aineubig

[

N3

™

N

/

N

™~

/J/WV

Yy

Sl &

8.°0.6'82)

Buyjeroy sauuzg vy

11 N

v4E ZvM 'uebipy AaipuiH ‘auet iiejd 'elels3 [eulsnpul 1oadsald 'y jiun

pajwi] buneog sspmod 097 00Z2

3

5S21ppyY

aweN . Aay

el

siojpaln Auedwon - g
pajw upduaasag
d171 Meaooay ssauisng Aemo)|oH |[iBmo




